NE5 Series Shaking
Water Baths
The Clifton NE5-D series of shaking water baths, feature precision PID control, allowing
observation of set and actual temperature simultaneously. A broad range of accessory flask clips
and racks ensures flexibility for routine and specialised work.
NE5-D features bold LED display of measured temperatures in real-time, increments of ±0.1°C,
using precision PID temperature control. NE5-28DT has a built in timer, settings variable, 00:01 to
99:59 [hh:mm] which activates at set temperature. Settings retained even after turning the unit off.

NE5-28
NE5-28
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
SL1-8
N/A
GL1-8AF
GL1-8
GL1-22AF
GL1-22
SL1-22
SL1-22H
FC0025 : 25ml
FC0100 : 100ml
FC0500 : 500ml
FC0050 : 50ml
FC0250 : 250ml
FC1000 : 1000ml
FC2000 : 2000ml
STT004
Accessory Code

2 4
NE5-10D
BX0953
NE5-10D
NE5-28
NE5-28
NE5-28
NE5-28
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
NE5-28D NE5-28DT
N/A
N/A
SFT9000
SFT0025 : 39 x 25ml
SFT0100 : 18 x 100ml
SFT0500 : 8 x 500ml
SFT2000 : 2 x 2000ml
SFT0050 : 32 x 50ml
SFT0250 : 12 X 250ml
SFT1000 : 5 x 1000ml
Accessory Code
Accessory Code N/A
No. of Racks
Accessory Code